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Description

199102040000
35350

02/04/1991
12:00:00

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

8 39

199501180000
15431

01/18/1995
03:58:00

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200701090000
11760

01/09/2007
10:10:40

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200301290000
52310

01/29/2003
09:14:00

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

199901200000
24771

01/20/1999
07:55:11

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201101180000
15820

01/18/2011
08:29:15

INGRAM
JACKIE LOU

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


