Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102040000 35350	02/04/1991 12:00:00	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	8	39				
199501180000 15431	01/18/1995 03:58:00	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200701090000 11760	01/09/2007 10:10:40	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200301290000 52310	01/29/2003 09:14:00	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
199901200000 24771	01/20/1999 07:55:11	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201101180000 15820	01/18/2011 08:29:15	INGRAM JACKIE LOU		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						